
RESET PERIOD

Gasoil 

component

Exchange rate 

@11 Conversion Reset price

MTM 

(Averaging)

Variation 

Margin

01 April 2016 335.75 14.6925 1190.62 4.1432 4.1432 4.1432

04 April 2016 328.75 14.7900 1190.62 4.0838 4.1135 -0.0297

05 April 2016 314.50 14.9200 1190.62 3.9411 4.0560 -0.0575

06 April 2016 329.00 15.2050 1190.62 4.2016 4.0924 0.0364

07 April 2016 323.50 15.1300 1190.62 4.1109 4.0961 0.0037

08 April 2016 354.75 15.1120 1190.62 4.5027 4.1639 0.0678

11 April 2016 360.00 14.8120 1190.62 4.4786 4.2088 0.0449

12 April 2016 376.00 14.6900 1190.62 4.6391 4.2626 0.0538

13 April 2016 377.00 14.7700 1190.62 4.6768 4.3087 0.0461

14 April 2016 376.75 14.6330 1190.62 4.6304 4.3408 0.0321

15 April 2016 364.50 14.5000 1190.62 4.4391 4.3498 0.0090

18 April 2016 370.25 14.6400 1190.62 4.5527 4.3667 0.0169

19 April 2016 378.50 14.5985 1190.62 4.6409 4.3878 0.0211

20 April 2016 386.75 14.2600 1190.62 4.6321 4.4052 0.0174

21 April 2016 393.25 14.2745 1190.62 4.7147 4.4259 0.0207

22 April 2016 395.75 14.3575 1190.62 4.7723 4.4475 0.0216

25 April 2016 393.00 14.3800 1190.62 4.7466 4.4651 0.0176

27 April 2016 402.50 14.4085 1190.62 4.8709 4.4876 0.0225

28 April 2016 415.25 14.4000 1190.62 5.0223 4.5158 0.0282

29 April 2016 413.00 14.2450 1190.62 4.9413 4.5371 0.0213
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